
Heptathlon

World Indoor Championships

Beograd 2022 (18/19 Mar) 1985 Tables

60m LJ SP HJ 60mH PV 1000m

Day 1 Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

Heptathlon
Best Previous
Performances

6.61 8.16 17.17 2.21 7.64 5.50 2:29.04
1997 2012 2010

D1:3800

2014

1993 D2:2991

2016

2012
2014 1999R:3014 (2014) J:2917 (1993)

W
Diff

RECORDS

6645WR 2012 6645 2012A. EATON (USA)CRA. EATON (USA)

WA World Indoor Championships (18)

NR4 Nov 1989

6489Damian WARNER1 CAN

999

6.68

1073

8.05

2072

783

14.89

2855

794

1.99

D1: 3649

1082

7.61

4731

880

4.90

878

2:39.56

D2:28405611

HB

(1) (5) (3)(9)(1) (1) (4)

(1) (1)(1) (1) (2) (1)R: 2959 (1) J: 2747 (4) T: 783 (4)

NR7 Feb 2000

6363Simon Ehammer2 SUI

984

6.72

1071

8.04

2055

742

14.23

2797

850

2.05

D1: 3647

1046

7.75

4693

941

5.10

729

2:53.54

D2:27165634

(2) (2) (9)(2)(3) (2) (6)

(2) (2)(2) (2) (1) (3)R: 2759 (3) J: 2862 (2) T: 742 (6)

NR13 Mar 2000

6344Ashley MOLONEY3 AUS

992

6.70

1015

7.82

2007

722

13.89

2729

822

2.02

D1: 3551

1012

7.88

4563

941

5.10

840

2:43.01

D2:27935504

(3) (2) (5)(5)(2) (4) (9)

(3) (3)(3) (3) (3) (2)R: 2844 (2) J: 2778 (3) T: 722 (8)

18 Sep 1998

6191Hans-Christian HAUSENBERG4 EST

933

6.86

1050

7.96

1983

705

13.62

2688

822

2.02

D1: 3510

984

7.99

4494

1004

5.30

693

2:57.10

D2:26815498

(5) (1) (10)(5)(5) (3) (10)

(4) (6)(6) (4) (4) (6)R: 2610 (9) J: 2876 (1) T: 705 (10)

24 Jul 1996

6099Andri OBERHOLZER5 SUI

882

7.00

952

7.57

1834

775

14.76

2609

794

1.99

D1: 3403

952

8.12

4355

910

5.00

834

2:43.61

D2:26965265

(6) (4) (7)(9)(9) (5) (5)

(8) (9)(8) (7) (5) (4)R: 2668 (6) J: 2656 (5) T: 775 (5)

4 Mar 1994

6074Steven BASTIEN6 USA

904

6.94

950

7.56

1854

679

13.19

2533

878

2.08

D1: 3411

947

8.14

4358

819

4.70

897

2:37.89

D2:26635177

(8) (8) (1)(1)(7) (6) (12)

(6) (8)(9) (6) (8) (8)R: 2748 (4) J: 2647 (6) T: 679 (11)

8 Oct 1993

6049Jorge UREÑA7 ESP

900

6.95

893

7.33

1793

722

13.90

2515

850

2.05

D1: 3365

987

7.98

4352

849

4.80

848

2:42.28

D2:26845201

(4) (7) (4)(2)(8) (10) (8)

(10) (10)(10) (8) (7) (5)R: 2735 (5) J: 2592 (8) T: 722 (8)

NR28 Feb 1993

6029Lindon VICTOR8 GRN

915

6.91

950

7.56

1865

830

15.65

2695

850

2.05

D1: 3545

881

8.41

4426

819

4.70

784

2:48.21

D2:24845245

(10) (8) (8)(2)(6) (6) (2)

(5) (5)(5) (5) (6) (10)R: 2580 (10) J: 2619 (7) T: 830 (2)

5 Feb 1998

5964Karel TILGA9 EST

858

7.07

945

7.54

1803

812

15.36

2615

822

2.02

D1: 3437

886

8.39

4323

760

4.50

881

2:39.28

D2:25275083

(9) (10) (2)(5)(11) (8) (3)

(9) (7)(7) (9) (10) (9)R: 2625 (8) J: 2527 (10) T: 812 (3)

22 Apr 2000

5929Dario DESTER10 ITA

879

7.01

886

7.30

1765

730

14.03

2495

767

1.96

D1: 3262

952

8.12

4214

880

4.90

835

2:43.49

D2:26675094

(6) (5) (6)(11)(10) (11) (7)

(11) (11)(11) (10) (9) (7)R: 2666 (7) J: 2533 (9) T: 730 (7)

19 May 1993

DNFGarrett SCANTLING USA

940

6.84

910

7.40

1850

874

16.37

2724

822

2.02

D1: 3546

DNS(5)(4) (9) (1)

(7) (4)(4)R: 940 (11) J: 1732 (11) T: 874 (1)

28 Jan 1991

DNFKai KAZMIREK GER

806

7.22

802

6.95

0

692

13.40

0

DNS(12) (12) (11)

(12) (12)

6807Ideal Heptathlon

D2: 298359104906D1: 382429462072

897100410828788741073999
2:37.895.307.612.0816.378.056.68

R: 2978 J: 2955 T: 874
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